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President (Evan Grosch— Evan512@live.missouristate.edu): 

• Thank you for those that participated in the slating committee! 

• If your members have not received a phone call yet then they were not slated. I want to 
encourage everyone that was not slated to still participate in the election process. Don’t 
forget that the majority of my board, and I, were not slated last year 

• Over thanksgiving break I will be revamping the bylaws for the new GC framework 
 

VP of Administration (Luke Wiesboeck— Luke2334@live.missouristate.edu): 

• Thank you to all the chapters that have paid your dues online. All future payments will be 
transacted on LegFi 

o If your chapter still has a balance, have your treasurer email me 
 
VP of Academics (Gabe Crain— Crain16@live.missouristate.edu): 

• Everything is finalized for the dinner on Monday 
o Send me an email if you were not able to RSVP 

 
Chief Justice (Eric Mertens— Mertens124@live.missouristate.edu): 

• Be careful for the remainder of the semester, especially with Dead Day's eve on the 
horizon 

• Thank you to all of those who submitted applications for the Chief Justice position 
o I am available if you have any questions about the position going forward 

 
Associate Chief Justice (Alex Stein— Stein26@live.missouristate.edu): 

• Responsible social media usage 

• Conduct is getting pretty rough so remind your chapters to be smart 
 

PHA/IFC Liaison (Katie Verry— Verry964@live.missouristate.edu): 

• Gamma Phi Beta and Lambda Chi Alpha are having an ice cream social on November 9 
from 8-11 

• Delta Zeta will have a blood drive at their house on November 13 
 
New Business:  

• Executive board slate 
o President – Jackson Giebler 
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o VP of Administration – Logan Harrod 
o VP of Community Relations – Dalton Rowe 
o VP of Membership Development – Daniel Tedder 
o VP of Recruitment – Lucas Homer 
o VP of Academics – Tyler Swearingen 
o VP of Marketing – Jacob West 
o Chief Justice – Conner Wadle 
o Associate Chief Justice – Ryan Battelle 

• Sigma Nu presidential petition to allow late applications to run off the floor 
 

Open Forum: 

• Red Cross blood drive 
 


